

RoG BOM as of 3/26/2017			
Description	Quantity	\$/unit	Sub-total
Okoume 6mm	15	\$77.00	\$1,155.00
BC ply, 3/4"	3	\$30.00	\$90.00
Western Red Cedar, stringers, cleats etc. BF	100	\$1.50	\$150.00
Water ballast pump	1	\$119.00	\$119.00
Diverter valve	4	\$43.00	\$172.00
1-1/2" ID tubing	15	\$4.00	\$60.00
Rigging			\$0.00
Halyard Main 1/4"	35	\$0.48	\$16.80
Halyard Mizzen, 1/4"	20	\$0.48	\$9.60
Downhaul Main 1/4"	5	\$0.48	\$2.40
Downhaul Mizzen 1/4"	5	\$0.48	\$2.40
Sheet main 5/16"	15	\$0.80	\$12.00
Sheet mizzen 1/4"	15	\$0.80	\$12.00
Snotter main 1/4"	10	\$0.48	\$4.80
Snotter mizzen 1/4"	10	\$0.48	\$4.80
Reef lines 3/16" (8points x 2')	16	\$0.30	\$4.80
Rudder lift line 3/16"	10	\$0.30	\$3.00
V-cleats medium(mizzen Halyard&snotter),cabintop	6	\$11.77	\$70.62
Orbit block (snotter, sheet)	9	\$19.75	\$177.75
V-cleats small (reef, rudder, toppinglift)	8	\$7.09	\$56.72
stand up block	4	\$16.24	\$64.96
cam cleats (mizzen sheet)	1	\$21.99	\$21.99
Mainsheet control block Lewmar synchro 40mm	1	\$68.99	\$68.99
oarlocks	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
oarlock sockets	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
bow eye	1	\$8.99	\$8.99
Downhaul hook	2	\$6.99	\$13.98
Mooring cleats	4	\$28.00	\$112.00
eye strap	10	\$2.99	\$29.90
hinge continuous SS 6ft	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
winch handle	1	\$37.00	\$37.00
bow sprit	1	\$52.00	\$52.00
hiking stick	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
Spars			
Carbon spars 10lb mizzen, 18lb main w/track	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Sprit aluminum tube mizzen	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
Sprit aluminum tube main	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
Sails			
Main	1	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
Mizzen	1	\$900.00	\$900.00
FRP			
Epoxy laminating resin , 5gal	5	\$53.00	\$265.00
Epoxy hardener 2:1	2.5	\$85.00	\$212.50
Cloth-tape 6ozX3" yards	100	\$1.00	\$100.00
Cloth-tape 6ozX2" yards	150	\$0.85	\$127.50

Cloth 6ozX60"	20	\$8.50	\$170.00
EPS Foam 4x8	1	\$19.99	\$19.99
DB1708 fabric	15	\$7.50	\$112.50
Other			
UHMDP	1	\$45.00	\$45.00
plexiglass	1	\$27.00	\$27.00
Forespar winch #6	1	\$84.00	\$84.00
lead	100	\$0.90	\$90.00
paint	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
Rudder head aluminum +Pintle+Gudgeons	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
supplies (brush, gloves, etc)	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
		Total US\$	\$9,626.99